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1 Koununrep/nx 6ypeH/

. CPU: 8th Generation Intel@ CorerM

i5-8500 Processor
o RAM: 8G DDR4 2666MHz

. Hard: 1T SATA 7.2K

o Opont, rapanr: USB2.0, USB3.0,

HDMI, Displayport, RJ-45,

o flenreq:24inch FHD display

o flarangax xoporcon: Keyboard,
Mouse
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2 Switch

. 24-Port 10/100/10007
o 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed

switch
. GBIC- 40km, 1550DU131ORXnm
r Rack mounted
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3 Media Convertor

o flyHgax gafi: 40km Aoeu
o flonrnoHbr ypr: 1550 or 1310 nm

o 101100/1000
. Single mode
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4 Jumper
. SC-SC 1x20ru, 1x10tu, 1xStvt

. SC-FC 1x10u, 1x20tvt, 1xStvt
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5 PDU-6 o Rack mounted 4w

6 Ka6enu . UTP cat5e 300tu
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